↓
封装形式表示
T或无后缀:
TO-126 半塑封
或TO-225AA
S: TO-252 表面貼
SOT428、DPAK
106
↓
 电流表示
4A
D
↓
 电压表示
 D=400V
 M=600V
 N=800V
C
↓
 “C”: SCR
 硅控制整流器
 单向可控硅
Page 1 of 6
致力於中國功率器件優秀供應商 C106_Series SCRs
■PINNING:  TO-126 (TO-225AA) 、TO-252（SOT428 or DPAK）SMD
T
Description
暂无量产
H
↓
S
　C106 Series is Glassivated PNPN devices designed for high volume consumerapplications such as temperature,
　light, and speed control; process andremote control, and warning systems where reliability of operation isimportant.
　■ Features
　■ Pb−Free Packages are Available
　■ Glassivated Surface for Reliability and Uniformity
　■ Power Rated at Economical Prices
　■ Practical Level Triggering and Holding Characteristics
　■ Flat, Rugged, Thermopad Construction for Low Thermal Resistance, High Heat Dissipation and Durability
　■ Sensitive Gate Triggering
C106  Series
High Sensitive SCRs
触发电流
单位: uA
■ Product Model Reference & Naming
4A
1000V
封装
标识
600V
4A Series SCR: 4A 高灵敏度 单向可控硅【产品参数规格书】
C106HS
产品型号列表、对应封装、型号对应电压值
D C106DS C106MS
说明 Explain
400V 800V
HAOHAI ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.
TO-126  or TO-225AA
1200V
C106D C106M C106N C106GC106H
C106GS